STILLWATER VALLEY

FULL PASS 7 DAYS

SINGLE $850
SINGLE (SENIOR) §725

WEEKDAY PASS 5 DAYS

SINGLE $550
SINGLE (SENIOR) $520

021SEASON PASS

HUSBAND/WIFE
HUSBAND/WIFE (SENIOR)

EACH ADDITIONAL JUNIOR TO FAMILY PLAN - $150

HUSBAND/WIFE
HUSBAND/WIFE (SENIOR)

EACH ADDITIONAL JUNIOR TO FAMILY PLAN - $150

THE WEEKENDER (Saturday and Sunday)

GOLF ONLY $450

THE FAMILY TREE

INITIAL COUPLE FULL PASS
INITIAL COUPLE WEEK DAY
INDIVIDUALS FULL
INDIVIDUALS WEEK DAY

$1080

$745
$850
$550

SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS
SENIORS

Full cart pass available per person on this plan.

GOLF AND CART

$1080
$950

$745
$695

$750

$950 BRANCHES $350, $300, $275, $250, $200...
$695 BRANCHES $325, $275, $250, $225, $200...
$725 BRANCHES $425,5400,5375,5$350,5300...
$520 BRANCHES $400,5375,5350,$300,5275...

BUSINESS PASSES (ALL BUSINESS PASSES EXPIRE OCTOBER 31°" OF PASS YEAR)

30 - 9 Hole Golf Only
50 - 9 Hole Golf Only

YOUTH PASSES

WEEKDAY
YOUTH TO COLLEGE

FULL
YOUTH TO COLLEGE

YEARLY CART PASS

$450 (NON-TRANSFERRABLE)

NAME:

$400
$575

$700 PER COUPLE

EMAIL:

30 - 9 Hole Golf and Cart
50 - 9 Hole Golf and Cart

S275

$350

PHONE #:

$575
$825

ALL PASS OPTIONS RUN NOVEMBER 1°" THRU OCTOBER 31°".



