

2021 SEASON PASS

EMAIL:

FULL PASS 7 DAYS						
SINGLE SINGLE (SENIOR)	\$850 ENIOR) \$725			HUSBAND/WIFE HUSBAND/WIFE (SENIOR)		\$1080 \$950
EACH ADDITIONAL JUNIOR TO FAMILY PLAN - \$150						
WEEKDAY PASS 5 DAYS						
SINGLE SINGLE (SENIOR)	•			HUSBAND/WIFE HUSBAND/WIFE (SENIOR)		\$745 \$695
	EACH ADDITIONAL JUNIOR TO FAMILY PLAN - \$150					
THE WEEKENDER (Saturday and Sunday)						
GOLF ONLY	GOLF ONLY \$450			GOLF AND CART		\$750
THE FAMILY TREE INITIAL COUPLE FULL P INITIAL COUPLE WEEK INDIVIDUALS FULL INDIVIDUALS WEEK DA Full cart pass available BUSINESS PASSES 30 - 9 Hole Golf Only 50 - 9 Hole Golf Only	DAY \$745 \$850 XY \$550 • per person on th	SENIORS SENIORS SENIORS SENIORS nis plan. PASSES EXPIRE	\$950 \$695 \$725 \$520	30 - 9	\$350, \$300, \$275, \$250, \$200 \$325, \$275, \$250, \$225, \$200 \$425,\$400,\$375,\$350,\$300 \$400,\$375,\$350,\$300,\$275 SYEAR) Hole Golf and Cart \$575 9 Hole Golf and Cart \$825	
YOUTH PASSES WEEKDAY YOUTH TO COLLEGE			<i>\$275</i>			
FULL YOUTH TO COLLEGE		\$350				
YEARLY CART PASS						
\$450 (NON-TRANSFERRABLE) \$700 PER COUPLE						
NAME:			PHONE #:			

ALL PASS OPTIONS RUN NOVEMBER 1ST THRU OCTOBER 31ST.